PO760 Parts List

Table of Contents
Cabinet 1

Cabinet 11

Air Cooled

Water Cooled

Water System
Evaporator

Spout

Gear Motor

Compressor

Valve Tower

Control Box - Air Cooled
Control Box - Water Cooled
Carbonator Tank
Carbonator Control

Wiring Diagrams



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

WATER-COOLED
——— REFRIGERATION

ELBOW SWITCH
SYSTEM

BIN THERMOSTAT
BRACKET

DRIP PAN ~—,

=
GASKET ——»@

7/

¥

& L
WATER SHED = |
‘K i N
At
L///\\a

/CONTACTOR
LO PRESSURE

.‘\'Mq l‘\ ”
= / CONTROL

LO WATER PRESSURE
SWITCH

RELAY B
AUGER DELAY
CONTROL ON-OFF
PUSH BUTTON

START-RESET
PUSH BUTTON

JULY, 1986
Page 2



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

SODA FAUCET

FIELD SUPPLIED

=2 = =
co?
CARBONATOR SYRUP TANKS TANK
MOTOR
CARBONATOR
TANK SEVEN CIRCUIT
COLD PLATE
CARBONATOR
CONTROL
CHECK VALVE P ) BOX
(WATER) T
\ ~——— ELECTRODE SWITCH

WATER LEVEL
CONTROL

&

%\RELIEF VALVE

5§

(COY g . N
) . v
3
o

JULY, 1986
P~ge 3

3




PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

-
o

CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART )

ITEM
NUMBER

DL W=

O WO~

-
-]

/<

A"

/

0/

7
7

PART
NUMBER

03-1419-19
03-1417-15
A30512-002
03-1404-09
A30722-001
A24800-007

A24800-002

03-1404-09
03-1417-03
03-1404-10
A30503-001
A30503-002

DESCRIPTION

Screw, #8 x 1-3/4
Lockwasher, #8

Top Panel, S.S. Only
Screw, #8 x 1/2

Cover, Bin

Panel, Right Side

Enamel

Panel, Right Side

S.S.

Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8

Screw

Support Strip, Right
Support Strip, Left

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

AN

—
N

N
W

NN
AN

\

No Number
No Number
No Number
No Number
A27032-002
03-1404-09

03-1417-03

A27034-007

A27034-002

03-1404-09
A32322-002
11-0354-00
A30507-001
03-1531-03

Unit Base
Legs, Enamel (KLP2E)
Legs, S.S. (KLP2S)
Chassis Stop
Insulation Retainer
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8
Panel, Left Side
Enamel
Panel, Left Side
S.S.
Screw
Back Panel
Bin Thermostat .
Rear Cover Plate
Screw



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART 1)

ITEM
NUMBER

1
2

OO~ W

10

PART
NUMBER

03-1404-09
02-2130-01

02-2130-02

15-0324-00
15-0620-01
03-1419-05
03-0271-00
03-1419-05
15-0711-01
A24794-007

A24794-002

03-1417-03

DESCRIPTION

Screw, #8 x 1/2
lce Access Door,

Enamel Units (orange plastic)

lce Access Door,
S.S. (grey plastic)

Plastic Insert (36.5")

Moulding Strip

Screw, #8 x 5/8

Speed Clip

Screw, #8 x 1-1/2

Scotsman Emblem

Panel, Right Front
Enamel

Panel, Right Front
S.S.

Lockwasher

JULY, 1888
Page 5

1
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20

03-1404-09
03-1417-15
03-1419-16
A30496-004

A30496-002
15-0706-01
03-1419-05
03-1404-09
A30502-001
A30497-005
A30497-002

A30539-001

Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Panel, Lower Left
Front, Enamel
Panel, Lower Left
Front, S.S.
Moulding Strip
Screw
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Bracket, Left Front
Panel, Upper Left
Front, Enamel
Panel, Upper Left
Front, S.S.

Door Track Assembly



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

FREEZER
ASSEMBLY

SEEPAGES ~__ |

COMPRESSOR ;
ASSEMBLY ——
SEE PAGE 12

AIR-COOLED ASSEMBLIES

JULY, 1986
Page 6

TO SERVICE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM:

TORQUE REFRIGERATION ACCESS VALVE
CAPS TO 60-75 INCH POUNDS.

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION "“Zi:m“
1 02-0544-01 Drier
2 A09388-001 Drier Brace gUSE A
3 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 7/8 WRENCH
4 A30003-001 Shroud
5 18-0396-01 Condenser TORQUE
6 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 T0 60-75
7 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4 INCH POUNDS
8 03-1404-03 Screw, #6 x 1/4
9 18-0625-00 Fan Blade
10 A25548-001 Fan Mounting
BraCket ALWAYS USE A BACK.UP
11 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4 WRENCH TO AVOID DAMAGE
12 03-0571-00  Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.
13 18-0559-01 Fan Motor 115/60/1



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

FREEZER ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE 9 ~
WATER-COOLED REFRIGERATION
SYSTEM
COMPRESSOR
ASSEMBLY
SEE PAGE 12
-~
N

WATER-COOLED ASSEMBLIES e TO SERVICE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM:
EM  PART R EL A
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 11-0198-02 Water Regulator

Assembly

2 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2

3 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4

4 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2

5 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4

6 18-3305-02 Condenser TORO(;E

7 A32092-001  Drain Assembly, INCIROUNDS

Water-Cooled
8 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 7/8
9 A09388-001 Brace
10 02-0544-01 Drier
11 A15924-000 Bracket ALWAYS USE A BACK-UP

WRENCH 70 AVOID DAMAGE

TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.

JULY, 1986
Page 7



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

ELBOW SWITCH M
ASSEMBLY —-____,(‘ AN
= g

|

o

SEE PAGE 9

FREEZER ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE 9 \

{

7___—.»\1\
WATER AND DRAINAGE SYSTEM
ITEM PART 9 A32088-001 Drain Assembly
NUMBER NUMER DESCRIPTION 10 13-0617-11 O-ring
11 02-2809-01 Drain Top
; Ty psemalr t 12 02-0534-00  Hose Clamp
eells alve and Floa 13 16-0670.02  Tee
3 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 14 11-0296-00 Lo Water Pressure
4 03141709  Lockwasher, 1/4 Control
y . > 15 12-1213-10 Snap Bushing
5 A30538-001 Reservoir Pracket 16 No Number  Rubber Washer
6 A30464-001  Storage Bin 17 A30720-001  Bin Thermostat
7 03-1405-03 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 Bracket
8 A32091-001 Drain Assembly
(Water-Cooled only)
JULY, 1986

Page 8



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

ITEM
NUMBER

1

2

w

= O0WOO~NODU M

-t —h

D
1o~—,®
S

FREEZER ASSEMBLY
(A & B MODELS ONLY)

PART
NUMBER

03-1405-42
03-1417-13
A32571-020

02-2853-01
13-0617-46
A31839-001
A32098-020
02-0929-01
13-0704-00
A29463-001
02-2577-01

DESCRIPTION

Screw, No. 5/16 - 18 x
7/8 Hex Cap

Lockwasher, No. 5/16
Helical Spring

Ice Breaker {Includes
Bearing & Seal)

Seal

O-Ring

Auger

Freezer Assembly

Seal, Water

Gasket

Adapter Freezer

Adapter Large

FREEZER ASSEMBLY
(C MODEL ONLY)

ITEM
NUMBER

WN =

~NOoOOSs

10
11
12

JULY, 1986
Page 9

PART
NUMBER

03-1405-42
03-1417-13
A32571-020

02-2853-01
13-0617-46
A31839-001
A32098-020

02-0929-01
03-1558-05
A32050-001
13-0704-00
13-0708-02

DESCRIPTION

Screw

Lockwasher

ice Breaker (Includes
Bearing & Seal)

Seal

O-Ring

Auger

Freezer Assembly
(Includes 9, 10, 11 & 12)

Water Seal

Snap Ring

Drip Pan

Gasket

Water Shed



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

NOTE: When replacing the following items
Switch Housing

Spring
2 Plunger
Diaphram 12
Diaphram Ring
F Use P/N A30265-020
whichincludes all above

ELBOW AND SWITCH ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 12-2202-01 Switch

2 03-1403-08 Screw, No. 6-32 x 7/8

3 03-0886-00 Speednut

4 02-2764-01 Elbow Assembly

5 02-2604-01 Bracket, Spout
Retaining

6 03-1544-04 Screw, No. 10-24 x 3/8
S.S. Soc Hd Cap

7 02-2637-01 Retaining Ring

8 A31390-001 Insulation (Includes
left & right sides)

9 13-0619-49 O-Ring

10 A30089-001 U-Channel

11 02-0179-03 Clamp

12 A30087-004 Ice Tube

JULY, 1986
Page 10



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM
NUMBER

1

—_
2 QOWONOONA WN

-
w N

14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24
25

PART
NUMBER

02-1606-00
13-0708-02
02-2853-01
03-1251-01
A31230-001
02-1681-00
03-1363-00
02-2541-01
03-1630-01
02-2745-01
02-1604-00

02-1679-00
A32368-020

02-1679-00
A26103-001
A31230-001
03-1408-24
02-1603-00

03-1408-24
12-1741-29
12-1741-20
12-2314-20
A32425-001
12-1741-28

12-1741-32

12-2314-21
12-1741-22
A25835-001
A32404-021
12-2314-22

DESCRIPTION

Oil Seal
Water Shed C Mode! Only
Qil Seal Top - Faces Up
Screw*
Gear Case Cover Assembly*
Thrust Race
Retaining Ring
Shaft, Output
Key
Gear, Output
Third Pinion Assembly,
Second Gear
Thrust Race
Bearing (Includes
Items 12, 13, & 14)
Thrust Race
“O" Ring
Gear Case Assembly Bottom*
Washer
Second Pinion Assembly,
First Gear
Washer
Bearing Shaft GE
Bearing Shaft Emerson
GE P.S.C.
Drive Motor
Switch, Start
(General Electric) #1
Start Switch
(General Electric) #2
Centrifugal Switch P.S.C.
Switch, Start (Emerson)
Gearcase Oil (1) Pint
Gearmotor Assembly Complete
Capacitor (G.E. PSC Only)

N /e

*NOTE:Torque cover mounting screws
250-300 inch pounds.

PROTRUDING
BOSS UP

et =)

FLUSH MACHINED
SURFACE BOSS DO\

*NOTE: Gearcase cover and
bottom are sold as a set only.
Order Part Number A31230-001

JULY, 1988
Page 11



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM
NUMBER

WN =

OONDO N

PART
NUMBER

18-2400-25
18-2410-00
18-2420-00

18-2200-28
18-2200-27
03-1408-29
03-1417-12
03-1405-40
18-3800-01

JULY, 1986
Page 12

DESCRIPTION

Overload (115/60/1)

Relay (115/60/1)

Capacitor with cap,
(115/60/1)

Grommet

Sleeve

Washer

Lockwasher

Screw

Compressor
Assembly,
(115/60/1)



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

Post-Mix Soda Valves for KDT1 Dispense Tower

Complete Post-Mix Soda Valves are available for the KDT1 Dispense Tower. Refer to
the illustration and parts listing below for the correct Part Number.

Vaive No. #1, #2, #3 #4 #5
Scotsman No. 11-0434-01 11-0434-02 11-0434-03
McCann No. 24-1108 12-1208 12-1207

NOTE: Individual Internal Replacement Parts aren’t furnished by Scotsman. Parts
may be purchased direct from the McCann Factory:

McCann’s Engineering & Mfg. Co.
2570 Colorado Bivd.
Los Angeles, CA 90039

JULY, 1986
Page 13



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

INSULATION
<+ RETAINER

CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY - AIR-COOLED

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8 8 12-2199-01 Start-Reset Switch,
2 12-2048-01 Contactor, (115/60/1) (115/60/1)
3 03-1417-03 Lockwasher 9 A30543-001  Switch Housing
4 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8 10 11-0420-01 Low Pressure Control
5 11-0402-01 Lo Pressure Control 11 03-1403-02 Screw, #6 x 1/4
(Auger Delay) 12 12-1213-12 Snap Bushing
6 12-2090-01 Relay, (115/60/1) 13 03-1406-01 Nut
7 12-2200-01 ON-OFF Switch, 14 12-0256-00 Straight Connector
(115/60/1) 15 13-0557-00 Grommet
16 A31654-001 Control Box Cover
17 11-0354-00 Bin Thermostat
(Located on

Insulation Retainer)

JULY, 1986
Page 14



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY - WATER-COOLED

ITEM PART

NUMBER NUMBER
1 A30543-001
2 03-1417-03
3 03-1531-01
4 12-2200-01
5 12-2199-01
6 11-0388-02
7 12-2090-01
8 11-0402-01

DESCRIPTION

Switch Housing

Lockwasher

Screw, #8 x 3/8

ON-OFF Switch,
(115/60/1)

Start-Reset Switch,
(115/60/1)

Hi Pressure Control

Relay, (115/60/1)

Auger Delay - Control

JULY, 1986
P~e 18

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

~..

-]

12-2048-01
03-1531-01
11-0420-01
13-0557-00
03-1403-02
12-1213-10
03-1413-02
A30542-001
11-0354-00

P

.
\\\
™~
v
¢

2

16

e

L

Contactor, (115/60/1)

Screw, #8 x 3/8

Low Pressure Control

Grommet

Screw, #6 x 1/4

Snap Bushing

Screw, #6 x 1/4

Control Box Cover

Bin Thermostat
(Located on
Retainer)



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CARBONATOR TANK (ORIGINAL)
A — Carbonated Water Out

B — COzGas In FEMALE
C — Water In FITTING
D — Relief Valve
ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 02-1916-07 Electrode
2 02-1916-04 Valve Double Check
Water
3 02-1916-03 Valve, Relief
4 02-1916-02 Gasket (Used With
Items 1, 2, 3 & 5)
5 02-1916-05 Valve, CO? Check
6 A30694-020 Complete Carb Tank
Assy

CARBONATOR TANK (NEW DESIGN)

A — Carbonated Water Out A2
B — CO2Gas In MALE <@
C — Water In FITTING N
D — Reliet Valve ]
ITEM PART —

NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 02-1916-07 Electrode

2 02191609  Valve, Double Check y %

(Water)

3 02-1916-08 Valve, Relief

4 02-1916-02 Gasket (Used With
items 1, 2, 3 & 5)

5 02-1916-10 Valve, CO? Check

6 A30694-020 Complete Carb Tank
Assy

CARBONATOR PUMP ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

A308687-001 Pump Plate
03-1407-07 Washer
03-1410-04 Lockwasher, 5/16
03-1406-10 Nut, 5/16-18
02-1527-00 Coupling Clamp
02-1526-00 Pump

No Number Half Union

No Number Tee

12-1339-01 Motor

OCONOOHLWNS

JULY, 1886
Page 16



PO760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CARBONATOR CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

12-0426-01 Toggle Switch
11-0384-01 Water Level Control
03-1403-04 Screw 6-32 x 3/8
12-1213-17 Snap Bushing
03-1578-01 Ground Screw

g h W=

Control Box Assembly — Carbonation System

ICEMAKER CARBONATOR CONTHOL 80X

WATER LEVEL |
CONTROL 1
' ) cane
w )
Hn my/
iomor
K o} w'

| | ..,_{J { PUMP

LOAD

ok =G
——
e a0 N
:
aK !
w ' i
CARBONATOR TANK
ELECTRODE \ Dol j Ll

! EFELLMJ

CORD SUPPLIED
WITH ORINK TOWER

i
!
!
I
|
I
\
\
Ay ’
AT

DRINK TOWER !
L,7 '15 v '
.—sx ﬂunsrouuen
FAUCEY FAUCET FAUCET _l-/T
24v
’ 1
.18 __...—1& 1
I‘ V ELECTRONIC DISPENSING FAUCETS l

Wiring Diagram — Carbonation System

JULY, 1986
Page 17



PO760 WIRING DIAGRAM

300410373
ANYL
NOLYNORUYD

e

il

TOULINOD
I3A37

i0mM,

lOP(ZO&‘(O

YM
ASLE
A ..us..ou_nzq.:
-HOLIMS $430NV4 ONISNI4SIA
[WOLYNOBNYD JINOYLIITI AYY
WOLIYINGD

S130NV3

34510 JINOHLIITT A v«

ELY ) 43IV
» 10N z

AY13Q u39AY
OWHIHL TONLNGD T0UINGD

A3S3U-14ViS

1 vi\rg T >

any

]

wa !

L ™ -

[ELgEUT
Py n

I00MLOIT3
WNVYL UOLYNORWYD

u.—.m:-
W01J3110¥4
, 7 TYN¥3ILX3

3A0W ONIMVA 301 TYWHON NI

ﬁ NMOHS STOHUNOD TV
»wu:<u A32NVE L3NV

Q3ANNOYYD 39 1SN LINN SIHL

() [ &

g MV

:
: T
annd - s
" 2 v . .
eﬂo... .o AVl
i o " a IN3NND .
H.o.ou luvis YOSSININOD I
vanwvel |l ATNO SHOLINANOD
— — 43dd0O aASN
. ; 1hoas 104LNOD Lo
| e Sumamauno | . EYTXTIYY] owaguL ININDLIMS y
| 39Vi10A u3d0ud | Wit ,_MJ WONHI¥INID
HOd ALY IINYN 338 +—1
r.:&a AMOd pui T e — 1INR JAING 430DV
_él_
0
[
i A —
| L ]
| |
t t —_
" | - » —
| I — b u
“ A ! agy | — v
i o 4 s AV136 ¥390Y
L] — [woxovwoal) | |* | | Ao _ BT R i B iyt
! Lmr .._ t— Ii _ | 3uNSS38d !
| a2 o <t | # ' !
! S 1 1. T 08LNOD | i £ Z
] TALIRY i | 4N$S384 01 | uol_
| 1 330-N
m 7] ]
1 | R —— 1 0 — -
[ ]
e

Wiring Diagram PO760AE-1A (115/60/1) Air-Cooled

JULY, 1986
Page 18



PO760 WIRING DIAGRAM

3608153712

th‘lmle(Q

TJOUAINOD
RELER

HINHOASNYHL

]

600

&

S139NVJ DNISKIASIO NINOYLIINI A ¥T

NINYOISNYEL ..J

w———— = 58 xe—  IQOW ONINVIN 391 TVWHON NI
A @J _ - n n NMOHS STOHINOD TIV
e Lo (14 (X4
i Wi b1’} 439NV3 w8 430NY3 43NV 130Nv4
»g

g

OWYIHL

HOLIMS
41k

1323 Z!
A¥130 ¥30nY

HILYM O

.I\ontym $4300Y3 DNISN3ASIO
WOLVNOBWYD JINOYLIINE AFE
NOLOVANGD
i e\
T L/(\\~
HOSEIBANOD
¥3onv
ANOD

TOULNOD TOULNOD

$S3Wd  SSIwa 07

lﬁu
TOMLNCD A SS5Iud

ENLA [[]

¥
430-H0

T
AV

HOLIMS

Aviu ¢m

HOLIMS

—i

13S3d-LHYLS

0L
TAATT WALV

300¥12373
WNYL BOLYNORNYD

02

NO
Bt
annd |} o—r_ ) e
ey Q (on —m
MR S |
| 1] ' (H) ot

100-9GLIEV

3Z1S ASNd XYW
ONY SANINILINO3NY
JOVLI0A 43408

1|
ToiNes s X
10045 ELITEYY] OWHIKL

@u:ﬂ:
TYN¥ILX3

$019310¥4

a3IanNnodm 39 1SNW 1INN SIHL

D)

—_
&

~ |

3
1¥v1S

ATINO SHOLONANOD
H¥3dd0D 2SN

Ja

INIFEND
YOSSINANOD

hd

ININILIMS v
IVONLIYLNTY

W03 ILYIWIAWYN w&wﬂ

.w AT4dnS UIMO -M  — s J 1IN 3AIGC §390Y
_ T
| A —
1 N
| H
il _ —

L

i | cl.le-
| i | ¥
]
f SE—
| [ao15vin03)] | u _ ] Av130 #3948y | HoLims xo»ﬂ_H
e LB =) ey il ([T [ |
/ I N
{ u g | K U oqomamons |1 ¥ ‘ T
L < o 1 jaunssid oy ] £ ol e
} Han AN | oo J ] t
1 1Y 0UINOD | Lo 1953
! 1S we 3unssandm ¢ | -iuvis
[0 (P { )
ne
]

Wiring Diagram PO760WE-1A (115/60/1) Water-Cooled

JULY, 1986
Page 19



PO760 WIRING DIAGRAM

e u.s...zum. = = * —] 300N NIV 301 TYWHON z_
e

e b
amsodsuvas aNY m W @ * % _ NMOHS ST0HINOD TV
BAADNVY DNISNISSIO e @ »e te Te @k—
APE
. A AL ABINVS 43004 AW d vd
—wa xe Ll ] ne
.

X o @:_m:s
e " () winew  @IANNOYD 38 LSNW LINN SIHL

HILIMS |7 = LN 1704 092-008 NO OIS ua 3OVIINe XK

r.lt 200410773 SLINN 1704 OF4-001 NO RSN Zu Jummea X
» e WHY L NOLYHOBNYD
»e F P |
N.l.nwnonu-. 21220V4 Sun-._..u‘-:a. . —1
Y3 e AHNONLIITI A W ?I(on 1 5] z
woiav by dnnd . _ -
e M\ » 3 v '
NS = LOWS a _ ‘ —T
WOSSINEN0D r-/m“ v L L] :»@ 1n3vang
gﬂ....ﬂmlﬁln_ lavis ¥0553UdN0I .
)2 p— - ATINO SHOLONANQD
(3e3) 20 ¥3ddod 3sn
d ¥giovinad 1 00-960CEV ¥ILVM 01
(13 unssiud B
G FOLE ]| L, .
ougpee oM PR i o ] 1IN0 SATUG ¥IDAY
%ue L] $93ud 01
wdAva 0
BOLIAS A
YL gLl
Y s
140-40 v aAviN
A40-m0
Ny - | ]
dnyY I 1]
HOMME — |_||J v
v »«auuhﬁo/- d ; ]|0|;| w H _| AV13Q N3NV ». u
C AIEFU-LUVAS m mlo) 8FY | YT
o [ doLawiNaIA | | HW./-.I_J - 1041809 .. 0l
i —
v aviaw — *e, 34055384 b bt g
Qd 2 > T e !
R e eyl = NLHA/ _ .IMM m |roer 1 _,]HHHMI o1 rousnod S ” _
N . — .
A~ inoes e fu_ n LAYIaY | L | LI, ¢ 3ASSIUd 01 . .. H_._,ﬂ_
1 ﬂ $40-00 ASM-LuVis
i\
| .
(3] n
L]

Page 20

Wiring Diagram PO760AE-1C (115/60/1) Air-Cooled
JULY, 1986




PO760 WIRING DIAGRAM

CETIV.iSM QI AWV
SINNOIINYEL THY
BA2D0V4 OMBHIGG

s ,........:.s.:.HH: Ll " Mmooz ONINVIN 301 TYWHON NI
e

NMOHS STOHLINOD TV
L4 d

ABe ‘l.!ﬂ«.«.ﬂ-(t'f
Tl " @unwﬁ:ot a3IaNnNoHD 34 LSNW LINN SIHL

>= J Ly e. HrﬂJ IYNIILAS
WILms 1 |F ) 41 1108 GVE-008 KO 23n Jwa ¥ovIwews I
@ @ @ @ @ - r -—-1— 38 ...:uuﬂnuwuahqu SLINA 1104 OFL-001 NO GBSA JWin a»ﬂ.i P 3
o SLIINV4 TMSNBSI0 —1
Auoivuonurd DMONIZINI A L, il RL z
“ln —us
¥OLIVINGD > ;l\a/m - " J
A 2 (ow b
gy Low > &
T A Al e ° ¥13d
* -h-u-l!nu * K e L ;10@ laun
TouinGs | Luvis ¥0S$IWdN0Y .
v mnAE | ATINO SHOLDONANOD
6. aviw H3ddOD 3ISN
-L6 1ILvM 01
4015viNDD $ 00-L60CtV
e"-!.-..oo inoes _.IOs_.:oo _ﬂtuﬂ.mwvuﬂ
i I3 3802 "XV ! j.ll.l. _uxamwux& ﬁ i _ ININDLIAS ’
L \aony u LE} i i I ; ,MuL. 1YINHILNTD
W0UINGD  OR¥INL Y0uLNOD T . ) TING JATNG 439AY
s53ua e as3vs 01 ne
waums sy touLn0s + Fr J“
—t L QL
T s
43040 v Aviay
240-N0 . .
I

L
L
el = o Vay ) AV130 2390¥ |
e N ol . m QJ 1& 081402 | g *
Yoo )e ! n g i : J4NS$3Ud ETe
Y £ L 2k

asau-ruvis ] 01..@ o \HQ/L L _c
v aviay -u‘ ™ T \U_r TR Ve
* [T R VA . [l | 3 .|HLJ 1081409
v waums ; . [Tor 1 el TuneSr e | 13055384 01
v\ T LA e T Ho o m LLAELE! m AVINY | 4 THIIAT
vy v Ay » TF L_ L AasIu-2wris
L—ro
L 7 . :

Page 21

Wiring Diagram PO760WE-1C (115/60/1) Water-Cooled
JULY, 1986




